
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

11 

8 

10 

3 

Name  

PEDRO NUNES 

AFONSO SILVA 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

Class  
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff  

1.454 

2.358 

22.291 

Total Tm  

8:50.955 

8:52.409 

8:53.313 

9:13.246 

Best Tm  

51.845 

51.859 

52.153 

54.412 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

MIGUEL NUNES 

SERGIO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 
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CIRCUITO FAIAL 3 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - CADETE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:46:16 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

09/08/2019 16:00 


