CIRC	UIT	O FA	AIAL 3 - 2019	9							Sorted on Laps
FINAL					FAIAL 1,040 km						
FINAL - CADETE					09/08/2019 16:00						▃▀▃▀▃▖
Race	e (10 I	Laps) :	started at 15:46:1	.6							
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Comment	Sponsor
1	1	11	PEDRO NUNES	CADETE	10		8:50.955	51.845	PORTUGAL		MIGUEL NUN
2	2	8	AFONSO SILVA	CADETE	10	1.454	8:52.409	51.859	PORTUGAL		SERGIO SILV
3	3	10	MARTIM ALVES	CADETE	10	2.358	8:53.313	52.153	PORTUGAL		
4	4	3	AFONSO PIRES	CADETE	10	22.291	9:13.246	54.412	PORTUGAL		FILIPE PIRES
3 4	3 4	10 3			10	2.358	8:53.313	52.153	PORTUGAL		